
 

GA IV/J1/9347/12 

1 Date of issue of Press Release and sample application form 09.08.2012 (Thursday) 

2 Date of issue of Notification and Guidelines 16.08.2012 (Thursday) 

3 Date of commencement of issuance of application forms for 

admission 16.08.2012 (Thursday) 

4 Last date for issuance of application forms and receipt of 

filled in applications in the College. 
15.09.2012 (Saturday) 

5 Date of publication of Ist list consisting of sure lists and 

supplementary list of candidates selected on the Notice Board 

of the college (A Copy of the above is to be sent to the 

undersigned on the same day itself) 

18.09.2012 (Tuesday) 

6 Last date for dispatch of Interview card and chance card to 

the selected candidates 
20.09.2012 (Thursday) 

7 Date of commencement of interview and admission of 

candidates 
26.09.2012 (Wednesday) 

8 Date of publication of the second lists of candidates in case 

the list mentioned at (5) above is exhausted. 

28.09.2012 (Friday) 

9 Date of dispatch of interview cards to the selected candidates 

in the second list(Last) 

01.10.2012(Monday) 

10 Date of interview for the candidate under second list 05.10.2012(Friday) 

11 Date of admission and remittance of fee The same day on which 

the candidates is 

interviewed and selected 

for admission

12 Date of commencement of classes 01.10.2012(Monday) 

13 Closing of admission to the 1st Semester 

MA/M.Sc/M.Com/MLISc. and BLISc courses. 

31.10.2012 (Wednesday) 

 

 

Note:  1.  Admission to MA English Langague & Literature is delinked from this schedule.  The  

                Schedule of MA English Programme will be published in due course. 

            

           2.  Revised schedule is applicable to new PG course sanctioned in Govt. Colleges also. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 


